CASH VALVE TYPE KP
PILOT OPERATED BACK PRESSURE VALVE
CAVMC-0518-US-1212    Copyright © 2012 Pentair WWW.PENTAIR.COM/VALVES
High capacity pilot operated back pressure valve
Description
The Cash Valve Type KP is a pilot operated
back pressure valve that offers high
capacity and extremely accurate control

PILOT OPERATED BACK PRESSURE VALVE
Copyright © 2012 Pentair CAVMC-0518-US-1212    page 7
How To Order
To order, specify Cash Valve type by
specific series designation (i.e. Type KP).
Also state the following:
1. Valve size
2. Service (water, air, oil, etc.)
3. Set pressure and pressure range
4. Maximum required flow rate
5. System operating temperature
page 8 CAVMC-0518-US-1212    Copyright © 2012 Pentair
CASH VALVE TYPE KP
PILOT OPERATED BACK PRESSURE VALVE
5500 WAYZATA BLVD # 800, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55416 WWW.PENTAIR.COM/VALVES
Cash Valve; 953 Old U.S. Highway 70; Black Mountain, NC 28771; Phone: 800-879-2042 • WWW.CASHVALVE.COM
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered marks of their respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and